SPECS &
INFORMATION
PICO - Pipe coupling
Duct system galvanized
PICO is a pipe coupling for tubes with straight edges.
PICO is made of 1 mm galvanised steel. The
coupling has conductive EDPM-rubber. Resistance
at 1000V is about 300 ohms/cm. The connection is
tightened by 2 bolt M8 x 40 mm. Coupling width is
65 mm. Tapping plates are of 3 mm galvanised steel
and rivets.
PICO - Pipe coupling
Art.no Ø (mm) Weight (kg)
PICO-050A 50 0,25
PICO-063A 63 0,25
PICO-076A 76 0,3
PICO-089A 89 0,3
PICO-102A 102 0,35
PICO-108A 108 0,35
PICO-114A 114 0,4
PICO-127A 127 0,4
PICO-139A 139 0,45
PICO-152A 152 0,45
PICO-203A 203 0,6
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 16 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE
Inspirita
Inspirita
Inspirita
Inspirita
Harsweg 34A
 2461 EZ Ter Aar
T +31 252 624 126
The Netherlands